
 
 

Monday 18 January 2021 

 
  2021 Council Meeting dates 

 

Glen Eira City Council will host its first Council Meeting for 2021 on Tuesday 2 February at 7.30pm.  
 
Our Council Meetings are currently being held remotely, with the public participation section of Council Meetings 
cancelled until further notice. However, community members are invited to watch the livestream of meetings on 
Council’s website — http://webcast.gleneira.vic.gov.au/ 
 
Meeting dates for 2021 are listed below. 
 

• Tuesday 2 February  
• Tuesday 23 February  
• Tuesday 16 March  
• Tuesday 6 April 
• Tuesday 27 April 
• Wednesday 19 May  
• Tuesday 8 June  
• Tuesday 29 June  
• Tuesday 20 July  
• Tuesday 10 August  
• Tuesday 31 August  
• Thursday 23 September  
• Tuesday 12 October  
• Wednesday 3 November  
• Tuesday 23 November 
• Tuesday 14 December 

 
Members of the public can ask questions at any time, either online at www.gleneira.vic.gov.au/about-
council/meetings-and-agendas/ask-a-question or via email — mail@gleneira.vic.gov.au 
 
For further information on Council Meetings or to view the agenda or minutes, visit www.gleneira.vic.gov.au 
 
 
 
 
Media enquiries: Amarita Kinnoo 
       03 9524 3411 or 0409 169 275 
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